
 

TRACK PARTS LIST 
 

(Retail Pricing) 

 

PART 
NUMBER 

 
DESCRIPTION 

 
SIZE 

UNITS 
USED 

PRICE PER  
   UNIT ($) 

 
P-LoK-05-T-01 P-LOK™ Track 21.0” 1 40.75 
P-LoK-05-T-02 Track Set Screw 1/4”- 20 x 1/4” 2 .38 
P-LoK-05-T-03 Track Mounting Bolt 2.0” – 3/8” x 11 4 1.69 
P-LoK-05-T-04 Track Lock Nut 3/8”-16 x 1 ½” 4 .32 
P-LoK-05-T-05 Track Bottom Plate N/A 2 5.07 
P-LoK-05-T-06 Track Spacer 

(not shown) 
1/4” – 3/8”    4 .42 

 
P-LoK-05-T-07 Custom P-LOK™ Track 6.0” – 150.0” 1 2.09 per INCH 

 
 

Note: Additional $ 4.34 per foot (12”) of track for Hard Anodizing 
(Gray/Black). All custom tracks include one quick insert slot every 48”. 
Allow 3-6 weeks for all custom track orders. (All Aluminum parts come 
anodized “clear” if Hard Anodizing is not ordered) 



 

BAR PARTS LIST 
 

(Retail Pricing) 
 

 

PART 
NUMBER 

 
DESCRIPTION 

 
SIZE 

UNITS 
USED 

PRICE PER  
  UNIT ($) 

 
P-LoK-05-B-01 P-LOK™ Bar 10 ½” 2 39.94 

P-LoK-05-B-02 
Latching Mechanism   

Spring 
 

1 3/16” x 5/16” 2 
1.05 

P-LoK-05-B-03 
Latching Mechanism   

Ratchet Rod 
 

2 ¼” x ¼” 2 
 

4.73 

P-LoK-05-B-04 Latching Mechanism 
Set Screw #6-32” x 5/8” 2 

.34 

P-LoK-05-B-05 Detent Ring Pin ¼” x 1 ¾” 2 1.58 

 

P-LoK-05-B-06 
 

Custom P-LOK™ Bar 6.5” – 16.5” 2 3.85 per Inch 
 

 
 
Note: Additional $ 6.75 per bar for Hard Anodizing (Gray/Black). 
Allow 3-6 weeks for all custom bar orders. (All Aluminum parts come 
anodized “clear” if Hard Anodizing is not ordered) 
 



ROD & CASE PARTS LIST 
 

(Retail Pricing) 

 

PART 
NUMBER 

 
DESCRIPTION 

 
SIZE 

UNITS 
USED 

PRICE PER 
  UNIT ($) 

 

P-LoK-05-R-01 P-LOK™ Rod 8 ¼” 2 33.75 

 

P-LoK-05-R-02 Custom P-LOK™ Rod 4 1/4” – 12 1/4” 2 29.25 – 38.25 

                                        
 
Note: Allow 3-6 weeks for all custom rod orders.  
 
 
 

 

P-LoK-05-C-01 
 

P-LOK™ Case 15” x 6” x 4” 1 17.40 
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